EVC STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES PRICE LIST

LAB FEE:
(*Quest $5.75 Draw Fee)

EXAMS:

VACCINES:

FAMILY PLANNING:

Updated 4/1/2025

A1C (Diabetes Test)

Blood Type

Lipid Panel (fasting)

Strep Culture

Urine Culture & Sensitivity
STD - Panel

STD - Chlamydia

STD - Gonorrhea

STD - HIV

STD - Syphilis

IGRA / QuantiFERON
(Referral)

Titer - MMRV
Titer — Varicella
Titer - Hepatitis B
Physical Exam
Physical Exam w/Pap
Flu Shot

TB Test/PPD
TDAP Vaccine
MMR

Hep B

Pregnancy Test

Emergency Contraception

CASH PAYMENT REQUIRED AT TIME OF SERVICE.

$5.00
$5.75
$8.00
$6.75
$7.75
$52.50
$20.00 - $24.00
$16.00 - $20.00
$9.25
$3.25

$47.50

$21.25
$4.25
$5.25
$25 (pre-payment required)
$28 (pre-payment required)
FREE
$10.75
948
$89
$47
FREE

$9.00 - $33.00



