## EVC STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES PRICE LIST

CASH PAYMENT REQUIRED AT TIME OF SERVICE.

<u>LAB FEE:</u> (*Quest \$5.75 Draw Fee)	A1C (Diabetes Test)	\$5.00
	Blood Type	\$5.75
	Lipid Panel (fasting)	\$8.00
	Strep Culture	\$6.75
	Urine Culture & Sensitivity	\$7.75
	STD - Panel	\$52.50
	STD - Chlamydia	\$20.00 - \$24.00
	STD - Gonorrhea	\$16.00 - \$20.00
	STD - HIV	\$9.25
	STD – Syphilis	\$3.25
	IGRA / QuantiFERON (Referral)	\$47.50
	Titer – MMRV	\$21.25
	Titer – Varicella	\$4.25
	Titer - Hepatitis B	\$5.25
EXAMS:	Physical Exam	\$25 (pre-payment required)
	Physical Exam w/Pap	\$28 (pre-payment required)
VACCINES:	Flu Shot	FREE
	TB Test/PPD	\$10.75
	TDAP Vaccine	\$48
	MMR	\$89
	Нер В	\$47
FAMILY PLANNING:	Pregnancy Test	FREE
	Emergency Contraception	\$9.00 - \$33.00